ELIMINATE
CROSS-
CONTAMINATION
ON YOUR
SUCTION TUBES.

Use BR Surgical Frazier
Disposable Suction Tubes.

Avoid Cross — Contamination and Eliminates cost and difficulty
Improve Suction Performance associated with cleaning and
When processing reusable suction tubes maintenance of small lumens.

there is the potential for blood and
organic debris to clog or block the lumen. / 3FR | White

- —

-

Reduce Risk of Infection
Contaminated tubes create the potential
for infection in new patients.

SFR | Light Blue

X/ 7FR | Pink

Frazier and Baron Design Like §

the Reusable “\\ m
Physician doesn’t need to change

technique during procedures.

. 11FR | Wine
Full Breadth of Line
Physician not limited in lumens size
or length. 12FR | Green
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SURGICAL, LLC
Surgical Procedure Experts

Disposable Suction Tubes
SINGLE-USE SOLUTION

BR99-29100
BR99-29103
BR99-29105

BR99-29120
BR99-29123
BR99-29125
BR99-29127
BR99-29129
BR99-29130

BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, @ 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, @ 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, @ 7FR, 80mm, 10/box

FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, @ 3FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, @ 5FR, 1T10mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, @ 7FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Lime Green, 30°, @ 9FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Wine, 30°, @ 11FR, 1T10mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Green, 30°, @ 12FR, T10mm, 10/box

Avoid Cross-Contamination

Organic Debris/Blood in New Reusable
Reusable Suction Tube Suction Tube
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