

# ELIMINATE CROSSCONTAMINATION ON YOUR SUCTION TUBES.

Use BR Surgical Frazier Disposable Suction Tubes.

# **Avoid Cross – Contamination and Improve Suction Performance**

When processing reusable suction tubes there is the potential for blood and organic debris to clog or block the lumen.

### **Reduce Risk of Infection**

Contaminated tubes create the potential for infection in new patients.

# Frazier and Baron Design Like the Reusable

Physician doesn't need to change technique during procedures.

### **Full Breadth of Line**

Physician not limited in lumens size or length.

Eliminates cost and difficulty associated with cleaning and maintenance of small lumens.





Over 20,000 Surgical Instruments & Procedure Sets • Endoscopic Video Equipment & Related Medical Devices



# **Disposable Suction Tubes**

SINGLE-USE SOLUTION

BR99-29100	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, Ø 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29103	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, Ø 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29105	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, Ø 7FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29120	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, Ø 3FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29123	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, Ø 5FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29125	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, Ø 7FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29127	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Lime Green, 30°, Ø 9FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29129	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Wine, 30°, Ø 11FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29130	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Green, 30°, Ø 12FR, 110mm, 10/box

## **Avoid Cross-Contamination**



Organic Debris/Blood in Reusable Suction Tube



**New Reusable Suction Tube** 

Over 20,000 Surgical Instruments & Procedure Sets • Endoscopic Video Equipment & Related Medical Devices